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Date Start Depart Event Name Location Group
Tue 04/11/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ Stowe Stowe High School Varsity Girls Tennis
Thu 04/13/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ Mt. Mansfield JERICHO ELEMENTARY Varsity Girls Tennis
Tue 04/18/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. U-32 Waterbury Tennis Courts Varsity Girls Tennis
Thu 04/20/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. South

Burlington
Waterbury Tennis Courts Varsity Girls Tennis

Sat 04/22/2023 10:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis @ Spaulding Spaulding High School Varsity Girls Tennis
Tue 05/02/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ Montpelier Montpelier High School Varsity Girls Tennis
Thu 05/04/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. Rice Waterbury Tennis Courts Varsity Girls Tennis
Fri 05/05/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ Middlebury Middlebury Memorial Sports Center Varsity Girls Tennis
Mon 05/08/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. BFA St. Albans Waterbury Tennis Courts Varsity Girls Tennis
Wed 05/10/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. North Country Waterbury Tennis Courts Varsity Girls Tennis
Fri 05/12/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ U-32 U-32 Varsity Girls Tennis
Mon 05/15/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. Spaulding Waterbury Tennis Courts Varsity Girls Tennis
Wed 05/17/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. Montpelier Waterbury Tennis Courts Varsity Girls Tennis
Mon 05/22/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. Middlebury Waterbury Tennis Courts Varsity Girls Tennis
Tue 05/23/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ North Country North Country Union High School Varsity Girls Tennis
Wed 05/24/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ BFA St. Albans Collins Perley Sports & Fitness Center Varsity Girls Tennis
Wed 05/31/2023 3:00 pm #8 Varsity Girls Tennis vs. #9

Middlebury VPA Playdown
Waterbury Tennis Courts Varsity Girls Tennis

Fri 06/02/2023 3:30 pm #8 Varsity Girls Tennis @ #1
Montpelier VPA Quarterfinal

Montpelier High School Varsity Girls Tennis

Sat 06/03/2023 11:00 am #8 Varsity Girls Tennis @ #1
Montpelier VPA Quarterfinal

Montpelier High School Varsity Girls Tennis


